
Lincoln 

RRMS 

Belen              Field 1 

St. Mike’s         Field 2 

Eagle Ridge 

Mountain View 

SFIS                     Field 1 

1:30 pm 

4:00 pm  

     Game 6               Bernalillo       Field 2                           Game 8 

4:30 pm   

10:00 am 

12:30 pm 

4:30 pm 

FIELD 1 

Game 10 - Loser of 7 vs Loser of 8 

2:00pm                      Field 2 

Game 9 - Loser of 5 vs Loser of 6 

           11:30am      Field 2 

12:30 pm 

10:00 am 

4:30pm 

Field 2 Consolation  

 Champions 

Champions 
Winner’s Consolation  

Game 5                                                                                                                                                                        

Field 2                                                                                               Field 1                           

 
Field 2                                                                                                         Field 1 

  

                     Saturday 5-6                          Friday 5-5                             Thursday 5-4                                   Friday 5-5                           Saturday 5-6                                             

11:00am 

Game 7 


